Start List — TP Sprint S.Bras Alportel

2021-11-06
HE

5737 11:30
1780 11:32
2401 11:34
6053  11:36
1963 11:38
DE

5857  11:00
5659  11:04
H20

NF  11:21
H18

6287  11:38
H16

6227  11:29
6780  11:31
6414  11:33
6576  11:35
D16

6770 11:00
5265  11:02
6413 11:04
6522  11:06
5264  11:08
6515  11:10
6772 11:12
5784 11:14
H14

6590  11:02
6475  11:06
4222 11:10
6623  11:14
6100 11:18
D14

6766  11:00
5333 11:04
6771 11:08
6767  11:12
D12

6769  11:19
H10

5436 11:11
6587  11:13
D10

5941  11:21

Vasco Mendes
Gongalo Mota
Joel Simplicio
Pedro Lagarto
Joao Ferreira

Diana Ferreira
Raquel Henriques

Joao Spinola

Afonso Ferreira

Tiago Gomes
Gongalo Oliveira
Miguel Manso
Antony Leyser

Susana Revés
Ariana Yaryna
Leonor Ferreira
Sofia Pulquério
Ana Veiga
Joana Canana
Tamara Palma
Carolina Rusga

Miguel Canana
Hugo Mira
Joao Pedro
Tiago Oliveira
Rodrigo Rusga

Laura Guera
Juliana Pedro
Eva Santos
Joana Revés

Barbara Santos

Manuel Raposo
Salvador Mendes

Inés Pedro

3400 meters
GDU Azoia
Clube TAP
GD4C

CLAC

CAB

2950 meters
CAB
CPOC

3400 meters
AEJBV

2950 meters
CPOC

2600 meters

GDU Azoia

CPOC

GDU Azoia

ADM -Ori-Mondego

2200 meters
AEJBV

AE Judice Fialho
CPOC

GDU Azoia

AE Judice Fialho
GDU Azoia
AEJBV

GDU Azoia

2125 meters
GDU Azoia
A Montanha
CAOS
CPOC

GDU Azoia

2125 meters
AEJBV
CAOS
AEJBV
AEJBV

1350 meters
AEJBV

1000 meters
COALA
GDU Azoia

1000 meters
CAOS

MeOS 2021-11-04 12:13:55, HE, (1/4)

Start 1

8024681
8099077
8085175
8268897
8004324

Start 1
1881188
7040100

Start 1
2091161

Start 1
8024716

Start 1
8202809
208486
8182080
1006124

Start 1
2091147

8072546
8200674

8072529
2091146
2108645

Start 1
2108641
407031
8269013
8005380
2108642

Start 1

2091144
8268892
2091142
2091143

Start 2
2091145

Start 2
214034
2108632

Start 2
1304193



H21A
5925
5980
3633
2049

H21B
6281

D21B
6801

H35
2831
2128

D35
6044

H40

5949
5555
2562
6754
4577

D40
6406

H45
NF
4106
3711
6003
4635

D45
6800

H50

2667
2533
6561

D50
6479
6431

H55

6232
6649
4505
1407
2055
4656
4783
6509

D55
2497

11:28
11:30
11:32
11:34

11:39

11:35

11:01
11:03

11:21

11:09
11:11
11:13
11:15
11:17

11:23

11:16
11:18
11:20
11:22
11:24

11:37

11:21
11:23
11:25

11:29
11:31

11:01
11:03
11:05
11.07
11:09
11:11
11:13
11:15

11:39

Pedro T. Gomes
Rafael Silva
Marco Martins
Antonio J Silva

Paulo Pintassilgo

Sofia Alvares

Daniel Raposo
Daniel Marques

Dora Ferreira

Nuno Lougao

José Carlos Marques
Nuno Pedro

Jorge Rocha
Alexandre Nunes

Paula Gongalves

Joao Spinola
Nelson Monteiro
Sandro Rodrigues
Paulo Batista
Sérgio Monica

Célia O. Guerreiro

Joao Martins
Arménio Mendes
Duarte Palma

Fatima Emauz
Montserrat Esteve

Jean-Charles LalLevee
José Henriques

Pedro Corihuela

Luis Quinta-Nova
Mario Alvares

José Bolréo

Carlos Fortunato

Jadir Pereira

Aida Correia

MeOS 2021-11-04 12:13:55, H21A, (2/4)

2950 meters
COAAL

COViseu - Natura
CLAC

A Montanha

2600 meters
COAAL

2000 meters
CAOS

3400 meters
COALA
cocC

2200 meters
ADM -Ori-Mondego

3400 meters
CN Alvito
COAAL
CAOS
ADRAA Avis
CAOS

2200 meters
GD4C

2950 meters
Individual POR
CP Armada
CA Madeira
CM Arrabida
COALA

2000 meters
Individual POR Fed

2475 meters
CLAC

CPOC
BTTLoulé/ELEVIS

2000 meters
CPOC
CORRECAMINOS VALENCIA

2475 meters

CN Alvito

CPOC

CORRECAMINOS VALENCIA
ADFA Portugal

CAOS

COoC

Ori-Estarreja

ADM -Ori-Mondego

2000 meters
GD4C

Start 1

1903603
7207514
1220994
1404012

Start 1
8061074

Start 1
1304182

Start 1
8638127
8072509

Start 1
214068

Start 1

8220180
7210939
8269034

419880

Start 1
1429026

Start 1

2021500
8071342
1421970
2016760

Start 1

Start 1

1101267
1443344
8196736

Start 1
8005378
8658607

Start 1

8662163
7481965
8657359
8261166
1304210
1401770
308468

8006509

Start 1
1991199



H60

2454
1423
1931
1095
1391
1907
2592

D60

2689
1952

H65
1905

1190
1093
4077
3430
6204

D65
1390
1640

H70
3088
1831

OpenC

OpenM

6756

11:01
11:03
11:05
11.07
11:09

11
11

11
13

11:22
11:24
11:26

11
11
11

15
A7
19

11:21
11:23
11:25
11:27

11:28
11:30

11:36
11:38

11:06

11
11
11
11
11

110
12
14
116
18

11:20
11:22
11:24
11:26
11:28
11:30
11:32
11:34
11:36
11:38

11:08
11:09

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Jorge Silva
José Rocha
Carlos Monteiro
Fernando Costa
Antonio Matias
Carlos Coelho
Jodo Alves

Elina Kukkasjarvi
Lucilia Esteves
Isabel Monteiro

Vitor Rodrigues
Tapio Kukkasjarvi
Carlos Ferreira
Armando Santos
Custddio Pinto
Dias Coelho
Domingos Sereno

Maria de Sao Joao
Fernanda Ferreira

José Raposo
Jorge Santos

Iris Amaro

Grace Cleaton
MateusN+SandraS
Soraia Lopes Reis
Matilde Spinola
Vitoria Lua

David Rodrigues
Julia Ferreira
Tomas Abreu
Célia arraiolos

BrunoF+JoanaF LunaM+SusanaB

Paulo Matos
DuarteS+PedroS
Leonor Pereira
Lara Rodrigues

CarlosG+LauraG MarianaR

EloisaG+LuizF RuiS
Natan Pipard
Ana Jesus

FabioA+JodoX LeandroP+RafaelS

Kaio Peixoto
Marta Costinha
Rui Oliveira
Jailson Trindade
Leonor Dias
Théo Mendonga

2600 meters
A Montanha
GD Luz Verde
CcoC

GD4C

CLAC

CPOC

GD4C

1825 meters
Individual FIN
A Montanha
coC

2600 meters
CPOC

Individual FIN
CAB

COALA

COViseu - Natura
Clube TAP
COALA

1825 meters
CLAC
CAB

1825 meters
COALA
COALA

1350 meters

AE Dra. Laura Ayres
AE Dra. Laura Ayres
CAOS

AE Dra. Laura Ayres
AEJBV

AE Dra. Laura Ayres
Individual POR

AE Dra. Laura Ayres
Individual POR

AE Dra. Laura Ayres
Bora La

AE Dra. Laura Ayres
AEJBV

AE Dra. Laura Ayres
AE Dra. Laura Ayres
AEJBV

2250 meters

ES Pinheiro € Rosa
AE Dra. Laura Ayres
Individual POR

ES Pinheiro € Rosa
AE Dra. Laura Ayres
AFA

ADRAA Avis

AE Dra. Laura Ayres
AFA

AE Dra. Laura Ayres

MeOS 2021-11-04 12:13:55, H60, (3/4)

Start 1
8004749
264932
8052755
2008961
308215
259704
8240961

Start 1

7000125
2108657
8052737

Start 1

8246408
7000077
7200995
8225426
234084
2086027
2018609

Start 1
2800483
259755

Start 1
2018590
944444

Start 2

2091162

2091165

2091149

Start 2

2065695

2065663



6792

OpenL

4954

1471

11:18
11:19
11:20
11:21
11:22
11:23
11:24
11:25
11:26
11:27
11:28
11:29
11:30
11:31
11:32
11:33
11:34
11:35
11:36
11:37
11:38
11:39
11:40

11:05
11.07
11:09
11:11
11:13
11:15
11:17
11:19
11:21
11:23
11:25
11:27
11:29
11:31
11:33
11:35
11:37
11:39
11:41

AnalL+LuisC+MariaL

BernardoJ+LeilaR MurilloB+RennanS

Luis Batalha
Andreia Leal
Noémia Mesquita
Tiago Silva
Joana Vaz

Lucas Méren
Teresa Oliveira
Irina Soares
Tiago Agostinho
Alexandre Badalo
Jorge Marques
Nathan Nunes
Bernardo Fonseca
Jodo Costa

Joao Barros
Valentim

Anita Bernardo
Samuel Cavaco
JoséB+VascoF
Liam Stanfield
DiogoP+EdenS IsabelJ+MariaN

Dario Marques

Tiago Brito

Vasco Capelo
RodrigoB+RodrigoM
Pedro Dias
AndréC+HelenaC LeonorC
Duarte Encarnagéao
Vanessa Jorge

Rafael Sousa
BeatrizM+ClaudiaG GildaF
Rafael Silva

Diogo Brito

Hugo Lima

Jose Pires

Francisco Félix
AlexandreN GongaloS
José Dias

David Marion

Jodo Pires

CMG

ES Pinheiro e Rosa
AE Dra. Laura Ayres
AFA

Individual POR Fed
AE Dra. Laura Ayres
AFA

AE Dra. Laura Ayres
ADRAA Avis

AFA

AE Dra. Laura Ayres
AEJBV

Individual BEL

AE Dra. Laura Ayres
AEJBV

AE Dra. Laura Ayres
AEJBV

AE Dra. Laura Ayres
AFA

AE Dra. Laura Ayres
AEJBV

AE Dra. Laura Ayres
AEJBV

2775 meters
AFA

Individual POR
AFA

AEJBV

AFA

FLC

AFA

CPOC

AFA

Individual POR
AFA

Individual POR
AFA

CPOC

AFA

Individual POR
AFA

Individual CAN
AFA

MeOS 2021-11-04 12:13:55, OpenM, (4/4)

2065664

2065659

2065660

2091160
49848

2091153

2091167

2065675

2230505

2091156

Start 2
2021481

2065691
2091159
2065682
2065689
1010163
2065655
2065654
2065669
234276

2065653
2065668

2065684



